MEDALHISTAS CANGURU DE MATEMATICA -2017

NIVEL PE
Olivia Dalfré Aradjo
Lara Souza Azzoni
Antonslla Lopss
Manusla Murakami
LUIS FELIPE DE FREITAS
NIVEL- E

Aluno

MARIA ISABELLA MENEGUETTI RAMOS

JOAO PEDRO DO CARMO DENARDI

JOAQUIM GOMES FERNANDES MENDES

PEDRO COELHO TEROSSI

ANTONY BOTTER MEMDES INCERPI

HEITOR GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

82

775

73.75

72.5

71.25

Pontuacéo

97.5

96.25

891.25

87.9

81.25

80.75

Classificacéo



NIiVEL B

Aluno

HEMRIQUE ALVES DELLA COLETTA

lgor Segato Carmezini

VITOR BRATFICHER DARIO

PEDRO GO IQUEDA

Eric Schultz Figusiredo

JOAQ PEDRO OLIVEIRA SERPELLONE

YASMIN MOMTEIRO E SILVA

PAULO SERGIO MAGRI JUNIOR

NiVEL C

Aluno

MIGUEL SORG PINHEIRO

Junia de Camargo Borduchi

PEDRO BAPTISTELLA JASCHEK

Ana Flavia Costa da Silva

José Vitor Mendes

Ana Claudia Pinhsiro

Pontuacéo

115

106

98.75

85

80

88.75

87.73

85

Pontuacéo

101.25

92.5

90.75

88.75

87.5

78.5

Classificacao

> 4

Classificacao

> 4



NIVEL J

Aluno

Lucas Machado Gomes

Joao Victor Scavasso

Gustavo Oliveira dos Santos

Micolas Dalfre Araujo

NIiVEL S

Aluno

Maria Teresa Rastano Cardoso

Pablo Areia Delgado

Pontuacéo

86.25

78.5

74

7.5

Pontuacéo

98.25

94.75

Classificacéo

Classificacéo



